
 
 

 

 

All ages and abilities welcome - just turn up and play  

  OPEN ACCESS POLICY - children must be signed in by a 

 parent/carer but can come and go as they please.  

 

 

Children are encouraged to manage their own RISK. 

If you are unsure of your child’s ability, we advise you to stay and support them 

Staff are NOT responsible for supervising children’s return home. 
  

Most venues do not have toilet facilities available! 

Isle of  Play Registered Charity No. 1245            info@isleofplay.im 

  
 

 
 

 

 

Week 1 
 

 
 

 

 

Week 2 
 

 
 

 

 

Week 3 
 

 
 

 

 

Week 4 
 

 
 

 

 

Week 5 
 

 
 

 

 

Week 6 
  
  

Anagh Coar School 
  
  

Tues July 24 
10am-12pm 

- 
  
  

Thurs Aug 9 
2pm-4pm 

  

- 

  
  

Tues Aug 21 
10am-12pm 

  

-  
  
  

Andreas School   

- 

  
  

Fri Aug 3 

10am-12pm 

  

- 

  
  

Tues Aug 14 
10am-12pm 

- 
  
  

Thurs Aug 30 
10am-12pm 

  
  

Ballaugh 
  

Millennium Field 

 

 

Thurs July 26 

10am-12pm 

- 
  
  

Tues Aug 7 
10am-12pm 

  

- 

  
  

Mon Aug 20 

2pm-4pm 

  

- 

  
  

Ballasalla                    
Silverdale Glen 

  
  

Mon July 23 
2pm-4pm 

  
  

Fri Aug 3 

2pm-4pm 

  

- 

  

- 

  
  

Thurs Aug 23 
2pm-4pm 

- 

  
  

Bride 

Millennium Field 

  

- 

  
  

Mon July 30 
10am-12pm 

  

- 

  
  

Thurs Aug 16 
10am-12pm 

  

- 

Fri Aug 31 

2pm-4pm 

  
  

Castletown      
Poulsom Park 

  
  

Tues July 24 
2pm-4pm 

  
  

Thurs Aug 2 
2pm-4pm 

  
- 

  

- 

  

- 

  
  

Thurs Aug 

30 2pm-4pm 

  
  

Foxdale School   

- 

  
  

Tues July 31 
10am-12pm 

  

- 

  
  

Tues Aug 14 

2pm-4pm 

  
  

Thurs Aug 23 
10am-12pm 

  

- 
  
  
  
  

Jurby School 

  
  

Wed July 25 
2pm-4pm 

  
  

Wed Aug 1 
2pm-4pm 

  
  

Wed Aug 8 

2pm-4pm 

  
  

Wed Aug 15 

 2pm-4pm 

  
  

Wed Aug 22 

2pm-4pm 

  
  

Wed Aug 29 

2pm-4pm 
  
  

Kirk Michael School 
  

- 

  
  

Tues July 31 
2pm-4pm 

  
  

Thurs Aug 9 
10am-12pm 

- 
  
  

Tues Aug 21 

2pm-4pm 

  

- 
  
  

Laxey Glen 
  

- 

  
  

Mon July 30 
2pm-4pm 

  

- 

  
  

Mon Aug 13 
10am-12pm 

  

- 

  
  

Fri Aug 31 

10am-12pm 
  
  

Marown School   

- 

  

- 

  
  

Mon Aug 6 

2pm-4pm 

  
  

Fri Aug 17 

2pm-4pm 

  
  

Fri Aug 24 

10am-12pm 

  

- 
  
  

Onchan REC 

  
  

Mon July 23 
10am-12pm 

  
  

Wed Aug 1 
10am-12pm 

  

- 

  
  

Thurs Aug 16 
2pm-4pm 

  

- 

  
  

Tues Aug 28 
10am-12pm 

  
  

Manor Park School 

  
  

Thurs July 26 
2pm-4pm 

-   

- 

  
  

Wed Aug 15 
10am-12pm 

  

- 

  
  

Wed Aug 29 
10am-12pm 

  
  

Peel Raggart 

  
  

Wed July 25 
10am-12pm 

  
  

Thurs Aug 2 
10am-12pm 

    

- 

  
  

Wed Aug 22 
10am-12pm 

  

- 
  
  

Pt Erin          
Athol Glen 

  

- 

  

- 

  
  

Tues Aug 7 

2pm-4pm 

  

- 

  
  

Mon Aug 20 
10am-12pm 

  
  

Tues Aug 28 

2pm-4pm 

  
  

Ramsey                       
Coronation Park 

  
  

Fri July 27 

2pm-4pm 

  

- 

  
  

Wed Aug 8 
10am-12pm 

  
  

Fri Aug 17 

10am-12pm 

  
  

Fri Aug 24 

2pm-4pm 

  

- 

  
  

Willaston School 
  
  

Fri July 27 

10am-12pm 

  

- 

  
  

Mon Aug 6 
10am-12pm 

  
  

Mon Aug 13 

2pm-4pm 

  

- 

  

- 

Supported by 


